2015 Michael John Page Postdoctoral Fellow Award

The Michael John Page Postdoctoral Fellow Award recognizes a Postdoctoral Fellow who reflects Dr. Page's academic excellence and his passion for life.



Dr. Michael John Page

Award Ceremony Friday, October 23rd, 2015

LSC 3 - Life Sciences Centre 2350 Health Sciences Mall

4:00-4:45pm

Reception to follow in 4th Floor Pod



Dr. Solmaz Sobhanifar

Postdoctoral Fellow, 2015 Award Recipient

Strynadka Lab, Department of Biochemistry and

Molecular Biology & CBR

Join Solmaz as she presents:

"The 'bio' in science and flamenco"

Thank you to our Sponsors:



Department of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology

The Page Family

